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Company
Number

NI.06665
NI.04288
NI.27350
NI.31845
NI.29000
NI.21927
NI.26579

NL06880
NL08218
NI.34079
NI.29201
NI.27850
NI. 15704
NI.05763
NI.21679

NI.02996
NI. 11645
NI.21530
NI.29057
NI.22706
NI. 13397
NI. 14297
NI.08590
NI.08932
NI.00930
NI.33757
NI.31334
NI.34477
NI.25519
NI.28148
NI.34101
NI.21016
NI.29337
NI.27431
NI.30314
NI.34503
NI.25534
NI.21808
NI.29618
NI.34513
NI.28489
NI.32739
NI.32415
NI.31690
NI.29688
NI.31340
NI.29074
NI.13169
NI.28801
NI.34165
NI. 14930

Name of Company

Northern Ireland Grain Trade Association Limited
Northern Ireland Spinners Limited
Oakcroft Merchants Limited
Peacock Manor Ltd
Penton Publications Limited
Reef Investments Limited
Rutledge And Thompson (Northern Ireland)
Limited
S. Smyth & Company Limited
Sayer & Co. (Transport — N.L) Limited
Soltac Limited
Sperrin Crystal Limited
Sperrin Pottery Limited
Sprucefield Properties Limited
Strabane Properties Limited
Straightforward Film And Television
Productions Limited
T.P. Topping & Company Limited
Texas Homecare (Northern Ireland) Limited
Thermomax Properties Limited
Tiles And Tools Ltd
W. J. Law Plant And Transport Limited
W.A.M. (C.P.) Limited
W.A.M. Contracts Limited
W.J. Law Developments Of Ulster Limited
William Goss & Sons (Motors) Limited
William James McCormick & Sons Limited
Windows & Conservatories 2000 (NI) Limited
Worktown (1996) Limited
Adaptive Communication Systems Ltd
Albert Fry Associates (Derry) Ltd
All Pipe Engineering Limited
Arnold Fabrics Management Limited
B.S.G. Piling Limited
Beechill Enterprises Limited
Bridewell Ice Power Limited
Burnview Properties Limited
Business Publishing & Design Ltd
C.E.M. Holdings Limited
Central Steel Distributors Northern Ireland Limited
City West Action Limited
Commercial Vehicle Spares Limited
Conluce Limited
Down Community Forum Limited
Downshire Rifle Club Limited
Drake Music Project (Northern Ireland)
Dungiven Panel Centre Limited
Fear Fermanagh Limited
Fermanagh Local Action Group Limited
Glen House Hotel (Eglinton) Limited
Glenreece Limited
Gorian Agencies Limited
Granville Meat Company Limited
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