Date of receipt or	Company	Name of Company	Document
issue	Number	• •	
20102100	NT 0///F		
20/07/98	NI.06665	Northern Ireland Grain Trade Association Limited	C
,,	NI.04288	Northern Ireland Spinners Limited	C
,,	NI.27350	Oakcroft Merchants Limited	Ď
,,	NI.31845	Peacock Manor Ltd	D
,,	NI.29000	Penton Publications Limited	E
,,	NI.21927	Reef Investments Limited	D
,,	NI.26579	Rutledge And Thompson (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
	NI.06880	S. Smyth & Company Limited	D
" 1			D
"	NI.08218	Sayer & Co. (Transport – N.I.) Limited	_
,,	NI.34079	Soltac Limited	BBCCCE
,,	NI.29201	Sperrin Crystal Limited	D
,,	NI.27850	Sperrin Pottery Limited	D
,,	NI.15704	Sprucefield Properties Limited	D
11	NI.05763	Strabane Properties Limited	D
,, }	NI.21679	Straightforward Film And Television	
		Productions Limited	D
,, 1	NI.02996	T.P. Topping & Company Limited	D
	NI.11645	Texas Homecare (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.21530	Thermomax Properties Limited	D
"	NI.29057	Tiles And Tools Ltd	Ď
"	NI.22706	W. J. Law Plant And Transport Limited	Č
**			cccc
,,	NI.13397	W.A.M. (C.P.) Limited	
,,	NI.14297	W.A.M. Contracts Limited	CC
,,	NI.08590	W.J. Law Developments Of Ulster Limited	C D
,,	NI.08932	William Goss & Sons (Motors) Limited	
,,	NI.00930	William James McCormick & Sons Limited	D
,,	NI.33757	Windows & Conservatories 2000 (NI) Limited	BCCCE
,,	NI.31334	Worktown (1996) Limited	D
21/07/98	NI.34477	Adaptive Communication Systems Ltd	С
,,	NI.25519	Albert Fry Associates (Derry) Ltd	D
,,	NI.28148	All Pipe Engineering Limited	Ď
,,	NI.34101	Arnold Fabrics Management Limited	ccc
,,	NI.21016	B.S.G. Piling Limited	В
	NI.29337	Beechill Enterprises Limited	D
"	NI.27431	Bridewell Ice Power Limited	Č
"	NI.30314	Burnview Properties Limited	Ď
"	NI.34503	Business Publishing & Design Ltd	CCE
"	NI.25534	C.E.M. Holdings Limited	c
"	· ·	Central Steel Distributors Northern Ireland Limited	D
**	NI.21808		CC
"	NI.29618	City West Action Limited	1
» }	NI.34513	Commercial Vehicle Spares Limited	C
.,	NI.28489	Conluce Limited	D
,,	NI.32739	Down Community Forum Limited	CCCCE
,,	NI.32415	Downshire Rifle Club Limited	D
,,	NI.31690	Drake Music Project (Northern Ireland)	С
"	NI.29688	Dungiven Panel Centre Limited	D
,,	NI.31340	Fear Fermanagh Limited	D
,,	NI.29074	Fermanagh Local Action Group Limited	С
	NI.13169	Glen House Hotel (Eglinton) Limited	D
"	NI.28801	Glenreece Limited	D
'			
"	NI.34165	Gorian Agencies Limited	В